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With	growing	challenges	in	stormwater	management,	the	Township	identified	a	need	to	review	current	stormwater
system	management	practices,	challenges,	regulatory	pressures,	drainage	system	performance,	and	flood	impacts
from	 hurricanes	 as	 well	 as	 more	 routine	 storm	 events.	 In	 2019,	 the	 Township	 engaged	 a	 consultant,	 Wood
Environment	 and	 Infrastructure	 Solutions,	 Inc.	 (Wood),	 to	 conduct	 a	 stormwater	management	 study.	 The	 study's
outcome	is	a	comprehensive	look	at	the	current	and	future	stormwater	management	operations	and	challenges.	This
public	information	session	will	review	the	findings	of	the	study's	Huntingdon	Valley	Shopping	Center	focus	area.	
	
Public	Information	Session	-	Huntingdon	Valley	Shopping	Center	Focus	Area
	
Wood	will	be	conducting	a	public	information	session	that	will	cover	in	detail	the	Huntingdon	Valley	Shopping	Center
Focus	Area,	 providing	 information	on	 the	alternatives	 considered	as	well	 as	 the	preferred	options.	 Information	on
potential	 capital	 project	 options	 for	 mitigation	 will	 be	 available	 with	 more	 specific	 details	 on	 various	 green
infrastructure	best	practices	considered.	A	general	brief	overview	of	stormwater	management	will	also	be	covered.
All	are	welcome	to	attend	and	provide	feedback!

DATE:	Tuesday,	August	2,	2022
TIME:	6:30	PM	-	8	PM
LOCATION:	In	person	or	online

In	Person	Information:	Abington	Township	Board	Room,	1176	Old	York	Road,	Abington,	PA	19001
Online	Zoom	Link:	https://us06web.zoom.us/j/87863497004

Join	by	telephone:	1-929-436-2866	and	entering	the	meeting	ID	number	878-6349-7004	when
prompted.
Meeting	ID:	878-6349-7004

	
For	more	information,	please	visit	www.abingtonpa.gov/stormwaterplan.	
	

http://www.abingtonpa.gov/
https://us06web.zoom.us/j/87863497004
http://www.abingtonpa.gov/stormwaterplan


General	Info
	

Abington	Police	
	

Refuse	Division
	

Wastewater
	

Code	Enforcement
	

Tax	Office
	

Traffic	Safety
	

Pot	Holes
	

Fire	Services
	

Parks	&	Recreation

publicinfo@abingtonpa.gov
	

AbingtonPolice@abingtonpa.gov	
	

publicworks@abingtonpa.gov
	

AbingtonWWUD@abingtonpa.gov
	

codeenforcement@abingtonpa.gov
	

jblumenthal@abingtonpa.gov
	

trafficsafety@abingtonpa.gov
	

potholes@abingtonpa.gov
	

firemarshal@abingtonpa.gov
	

parksinfo@abingtonpa.gov

267.536.1000
	

267.536.1100
	

267.536.1034
	

215.886.0934
	

267.536.1000	ext.	4
	

267.536.1024
	

267.536.1100
	

267.536.1034
	

267.536.1055
	

215.576.5213

Township	Website

Employment	Opportunities

Parks	&	Recreation

Applications	&	Forms

Trash	Collection	&	Recycling

Large	Item	Pick	Up

Police	Department

Fire	Department

Contact	Us	&	Location

For	questions	or	comments,	please	contact	publicinfo@abingtonpa.gov
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