TOWNSHIP OF ABINGTON

1176 Old York Rd., Abington, PA 19001 267-536-1000 • www.abingtonpa.gov



July 2022 Special Edition

STORMWATER MANAGEMENT STUDY PUBLIC INFORMATION SESSION ON AUGUST 2 Huntington Valley Shopping Center Focus Area



With growing challenges in stormwater management, the Township identified a need to review current stormwater system management practices, challenges, regulatory pressures, drainage system performance, and flood impacts from hurricanes as well as more routine storm events. In 2019, the Township engaged a consultant, Wood Environment and Infrastructure Solutions, Inc. (Wood), to conduct a stormwater management study. The study's outcome is a comprehensive look at the current and future stormwater management operations and challenges. This public information session will review the findings of the study's Huntingdon Valley Shopping Center focus area.

Public Information Session - Huntingdon Valley Shopping Center Focus Area

Wood will be conducting a public information session that will cover in detail the Huntingdon Valley Shopping Center

Focus Area, providing information on the alternatives considered as well as the preferred options. Information on potential capital project options for mitigation will be available with more specific details on various green infrastructure best practices considered. A general brief overview of stormwater management will also be covered. All are welcome to attend and provide feedback!

- DATE: Tuesday, August 2, 2022
- TIME: 6:30 PM 8 PM
- LOCATION: In person or online
 - In Person Information: Abington Township Board Room, 1176 Old York Road, Abington, PA 19001
 - Online Zoom Link: https://us06web.zoom.us/j/87863497004
 - Join by telephone: 1-929-436-2866 and entering the meeting ID number 878-6349-7004 when prompted.
 - Meeting ID: 878-6349-7004

For more information, please visit <u>www.abingtonpa.gov/stormwaterplan</u>.

CONTACT INFORMATION

CATEGORY	EMAIL	PHONE NO.
General Info	publicinfo@abingtonpa.gov	267.536.1000
Abington Police	AbingtonPolice@abingtonpa.gov	267.536.1100
Refuse Division	publicworks@abingtonpa.gov	267.536.1034
Wastewater	AbingtonWWUD@abingtonpa.gov	215.886.0934
Code Enforcement	codeenforcement@abingtonpa.gov	267.536.1000 ext. 4
Tax Office	jblumenthal@abingtonpa.gov	267.536.1024
Traffic Safety	trafficsafety@abingtonpa.gov	267.536.1100
Pot Holes	potholes@abingtonpa.gov	267.536.1034
Fire Services	firemarshal@abingtonpa.gov	267.536.1055
Parks & Recreation	parksinfo@abingtonpa.gov	215.576.5213

IMPORTANT LINKS

Township Website	Applications & Forms	Police Department
Employment Opportunities	Trash Collection & Recycling	Fire Department
Parks & Recreation	Large Item Pick Up	Contact Us & Location

For questions or comments, please contact publicinfo@abingtonpa.gov www.abingtonpa.gov | 267-536-1000 1176 Old York Road, Abington, PA 19001

 $\ensuremath{\mathbb{C}}$ Township of Abington, 2022



